Масляное оборудование
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Spigots
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
UPTO
800 PSI
(55 BAR)
PRESSURE
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
TYPE SEALS THREADS BODY
MATERIAL
BOX
QTY.
BSP THREADS NPT THREADS
OBT/01 44350 OBT/01/N 45351 Locking Nitrile 3/4” (M) Steel 20
OBT/01V 44352 OBT/01V/N 47801 Locking Viton 3/4” (M) Steel 20
OBT/02 44351 - - Locking Nitrile 3/4”(F) Steel 20
OBT/02V 44353 - - Locking Viton 1/2”(F) Steel 20
OBT/03 47802 OBT/03/N 45352 Non-Locking Nitrile 3/4” (M) Steel 20
OBT/03/WF 47804 OBT/03/WF/N 47805 Non-Locking Viton 3/4” (M) Aluminium & SS 20
Professional Grade Spigots, used as a
dispenser with Air Operated Pumps, as
well as to construct Oil bars.
Spring Loaded dispensing mechanism

Spigots
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
UPTO
800 PSI
(55 BAR)
PRESSURE
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
CAT
NR.
ORD
NR.
TYPE SEALS THREADS BODY
MATERIAL
BOX
QTY.
BSP THREADS NPT THREADS
OBT/01 44350 OBT/01/N 45351 Locking Nitrile 3/4” (M) Steel 20
OBT/01V 44352 OBT/01V/N 47801 Locking Viton 3/4” (M) Steel 20
OBT/02 44351 - - Locking Nitrile 3/4”(F) Steel 20
OBT/02V 44353 - - Locking Viton 1/2”(F) Steel 20
OBT/03 47802 OBT/03/N 45352 Non-Locking Nitrile 3/4” (M) Steel 20
OBT/03/WF 47804 OBT/03/WF/N 47805 Non-Locking Viton 3/4” (M) Aluminium & SS 20
Professional Grade Spigots, used as a
dispenser with Air Operated Pumps, as
well as to construct Oil bars.
Spring Loaded dispensing mechanism